04 Subat 2025 Sali

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.NICE (Kosmaz)
2.HANDSOME LAKE
3.NISANUR HATIRASI
4.SON OF SAVER (Kosmaz)
5.YAWUZ SALIM
6.YIGIT KHAN (Kosmaz)
7 ATLIKAYA (Kosmaz)
8.YILDIZ TOZU
9.BODE USTA (Kosmaz)
10.KING OF THE ROSE
11.0GLUMGICEK
12.0ZAY SILASARA (Kosmaz)
13.CHAIN BREAKER (Kosmaz)
14 KARSAVBAC (Kosmaz)
15.NAKLOV
16.SUPER GULCH
17 TUMER BEY (Kosmaz)
18.ZULFIKARIM
19.TRADER (Kosmaz)
20.GRAY WOLF (Kosmaz)
21.0GLUMSERHAT (Kosmaz)
22 DOGAN UMUT (Kosmaz)
23.SEDDULBAHIR
24 .GOSPODIN
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Kayitlar
SATIS 1 58 kg, 59 kg,
1.)275.000 t 2.)110.000 ¢
1.)49.500 ¢ 2.)19.800 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
5ydg  VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - TONYA 59
4yda GUNGORBABA - SIVETR 58
5yda  SONOF SUN- BABBARPATERA 58
4yda SUPERSAVER(USA) - RED REGENT 58
4yda MARCAVELLY (USA) - TULUMBACIKIZ 58
4yaa  KINGOF TRAKYA - HSARM 58
5yda CUVEE(USA)- VEY RON 57
7yaa WENERWALZER(GER) - TEXAS TEA 57
4yda BODEAVHESTER(USA) - TRPLECROWN 56
Syaa TORUKMACTO(IRE) - PRLIM 56
S5yda  ASTRAKHAN- SALIDA 56
4yak  APPROVE(IRE) - FOCKATO 56
Byaa APPROVE(IRE) - ONDORTBAHAR 55
5ydk  PERFECT STORM- IMA DREAVER 55
7yda  BUSHRANGER(IRE) - MARCATOBIANCA 55
4yda SUPERSAVER(USA) - KOKOS 55
4yda AGRESVO(USA) - QUEENCOF SILVER 55
4yda  BANDE(RD - KHASMA (R 55
Syaa  TEVEHAN- NOMONEY NOHONEY 55
9yda VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - CONCORDEKISS (USA) 55
4yda  GUNGORBABA - MERCANKIZ 54
4yda PACOBOY (IRE) - FRENSES DDEM 54
6yda TOROK(IRE - LAKKEZ 54
7yda  HAKEBM(USA) - GOLRA 53

3.)55.000 ¢
3.)9.900 ¢

Sahip
MUS. BAKAY
HUS. YILDIZ
ZAB. CANPOLATLI
ERH. AK
SED. YILDIRIM
I. HAL. GURCU
HAL. CANKAYA
I. HAL. TURAN
HAL. ASLAN
DEN. SAHIN
SER. CICEK
ALI CizIK
HIK. CELIK
HAK. MERDER
CAN CAGRI
YUS. SAGLIK
MUS. KiP
FUR. CEVHER
HUS. BECENE
FER. INAL
MUH. AYDINALP
EYY.UNLU
A CEY. FEYZULLAH
iSM Cizik

1400 Kum
427500 t
4)4.950 t
Antrendrii HP Soné6Y.

MKANAT 74 374-667
HUS.TEKINALP 57 341-344
HAS.YILDIRIM 76 815-351
F.YALCINKAYA 66 111-647
EMIN KARATAS 62 494-868
H.KARATAS 60 742229
Y.CANKAYA 85 80427-9
ZAKDEMR 86 226-262
H.CALI 37 54-2094
MEH.ALTIN 54 67087-7
H.HATUNOGLU 49 77599-9
T.CizIK 71 482191
S.KARAKEGILI 67 226142

V.TEKIN 70 2485-42
MGUNDUZ 74  1116-56
. KOROGLU 31 63757-0
SALTUNTAS 38 72442-4
ACIFTCI 41 7680-70
S.BECENE 61 53768-0
MDAS 54 8683-95
S.POLAT 47 2807-78
AH.KORKMAZ 38 335884
S.GURKAN 68 959-833
MGUNDUZ 62 80-9055

Adana Hipdromu (15. Yans Giinii)

Son Kosu Tarihi
28.01.2025
21.01.2025
21.01.2025
27.01.2025
25.01.2025
10.01.2025
24.01.2025
21.01.2025
03.02.2025
14.12.2024
19.11.2024
06.01.2025
28.12.2024
25.01.2025
11.01.2025
31.12.2024
26.01.2025
25.01.2025
29.01.2025
25.01.2025
25.01.2025
25.01.2025
25.01.2025
29.01.2025



